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Women / 3 / Jr B4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Craig208
Iron Cross

9.825 9.600 9.5259.475 38.425
1 3 1T 4T 1 

1 

Addisin Fowler289
AIM Athletics Texans

9.675 9.700 9.4509.400 38.225
3 1 4T 6 2 

2 

Miana Duchon141
Acrosports

9.625 9.475 9.6009.450 38.150
4 4 3 1 3 

3 

Aubrey Marple359
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.525 9.450 9.2259.475 37.675
8 5 1T 10T 4 

4 

Kimi Sahagun192
Alamo

9.375 9.650 9.1759.200 37.400
10 2 9 12 5 

5 

Trinity Lamb293
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.200 9.5509.400 37.350
14 6 4T 2T 6 

6 

Avery Pivoda232
Maximum Athletics

9.550 9.050 9.5509.100 37.250
6T 8 10 2T 7 

7 

Eloise Whitley459
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.5259.300 37.225
12T 7 7 4T 8 

8 

Scarlett Martinez245
Thornton's Gym

9.500 8.625 9.2509.250 36.625
9 10 8 9 9 

9 

Nina Ewart426
Discover Gym

9.550 8.325 9.2759.350 36.500
6T 11 6 8 10 

10 

Mariana Esquinca-Moreno187
Alamo

9.575 8.850 9.2258.500 36.150
5 9 13 10T 11 

11 

Julia Callely438
Pearland Elite

9.725 8.275 9.1508.200 35.350
2 12 14 13T 12 

12 

Simi Johnson177
Champions Gym

8.850 8.250 9.3758.700 35.175
15 13 12 7 13 

13 

Davany Valdez409
Cornerstone

9.350 7.725 9.0008.950 35.025
11 15 11 15 14 

14 

Ana Freedman169
Houston Gym Acad

9.300 7.975 9.1508.050 34.475
12T 14 15 13T 15 

15 
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